Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The Movement against the Qadianis was started from a procession in Karachi held on.

What was the portfolio of Muhammad Ali gogra before becoming the prime minister?

Awami Muslim League was formed in which of the following provinces?

Who of the following formed the Jinnah Muslim League??

Who was behind the formation of azad pakistan party?

Who of the following formed the Awami League?

Who was the third President of Pakistan?

Who was the first chief Minister of the West Pakistan.

Who was the Prime Minister of Pakistan at the time of Khatm-i-Nabuwat Movement against
the Qadianis?

Who was the Chairman of the Punjab Boundary commission .

Who was the representative of Pakistan in the Boundary commission of Punjab.

When the last session of the All India Muslim League working committee was held?

When India exploded its first nuclear test?

What is the height of Minar-i-Pakistan?

When the Ameer of Kuwait visited Pakistan.

Answers Choice

UoW» TOoWm>

Uom» DOom>

DOom» DOmP DOmP DOEP D0WP D0WP U0mP» 0DOm» OOE»

gow>r DO®m »

May 18 ,1952
Sep 27 ,1952
March 10,1953
April 15, 1953

Commerce minister
Member of Parliament
Ambassador in Bruma
Ambassador in America

East Bengal
Frontier Province
Baluchistan
Punjab

Muzafar Ali Qazalbash
Malik feroz khan noon
Mian Iftikhar uddin
lftikhar hussain mamdoot

Sir sikandar hayat

Malik feroz khan noon
Mian Iftikhar uddin
ltikhar hussain mamdoot

Shaikh Mujeeb ur Rehman
Hussain Shaheed Suhrwardi
Maulana Bhashani

A K. Fazal ul Haq

Sikandar Mirza

Zulfigar Ali Butto

Ayub Khan

Agha Muhammad Yahya Khan

Mumtaz Daultana

Dr. Khan Sahib

Sardar Abdul Rab Nashar
Nawab Muzzafar Ali

. Liagat Ali Khan

Khawaja Nazmi ud Din
Muhammad Ali Ch
Muhammad Ali Bogra

Justice Abu Salih
Justice S.A. Rehman
Even Jinkins
Rede;off

. Justice Abu Salih
. Justice S.A Rehman

Din Muhammad

. Even Jinkins

. Aug 13, 1947
. Sep, 11, 1947
. Dec 13, 1947
. st July, 1948

. Feb 16, 1974
. April 14, 1975

June 16, 1976
May 18, 1974

210 Feet
196 Feet

276 Feet
180 Feet

Sep 1947

. Nov 1947

Dec 1947

. None of these



16

17

18

19

20

When was Muhammad Ali Jinnah given the title of Quaid-e-Azam,?

Where was the session of the Muslim League held in which Muhammad Ali Jinnah was
conferred the title of Quaid-e-Azam.

The Quaid-e-Azam got the degree of Bar at Law at the age of.

When the elections wre held in East Bengal during the Bogra Govt?

When Muhammad Ali Bogra presented his formula?

om» Dowp

DOWP DO®mP DOWP

1928

1948
1940

Agra

Delhi
Dhaka

16 years
20 years
24 years

Feb 1953
April ,1955

May 1955

Dec 8, 1952
Dec 19, 1952

None of these



