

NAT II Oriental & Islamic Studies Verbal

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The Movement against the Qadianis was started from a procession in Karachi held on.	A. May 18 ,1952 B. Sep 27 ,1952 C. March 10 ,1953 D. April 15, 1953
2	What was the portfolio of Muhammad Ali gogra before becoming the prime minister?	A. Commerce minister B. Member of Parliament C. Ambassador in Bruma D. Ambassador in America
3	Awami Muslim League was formed in which of the following provinces?	A. East Bengal B. Frontier Province C. Baluchistan D. Punjab
4	Who of the following formed the Jinnah Muslim League??	A. Muzafar Ali Qazalbash B. Malik feroz khan noon C. Mian Iftikhar uddin D. Iftikhar hussain mamdoot
5	Who was behind the formation of azad pakistan party?	A. Sir sikandar hayat B. Malik feroz khan noon C. Mian lftikhar uddin D. lftikhar hussain mamdoot
6	Who of the following formed the Awami League?	A. Shaikh Mujeeb ur Rehman B. Hussain Shaheed Suhrwardi C. Maulana Bhashani D. A.K. Fazal ul Haq
7	Who was the third President of Pakistan?	A. Sikandar Mirza B. Zulfiqar Ali Butto C. Ayub Khan D. Agha Muhammad Yahya Khan
8	Who was the first chief Minister of the West Pakistan.	A. Mumtaz Daultana B. Dr. Khan Sahib C. Sardar Abdul Rab Nashar D. Nawab Muzzafar Ali
9	Who was the Prime Minister of Pakistan at the time of Khatm-i-Nabuwat Movement against the Qadianis?	A. Liaqat Ali Khan B. Khawaja Nazmi ud Din C. Muhammad Ali Ch D. Muhammad Ali Bogra
10	Who was the Chairman of the Punjab Boundary commission .	A. Justice Abu Salih B. Justice S.A. Rehman C. Even Jinkins D. Rede;off
11	Who was the representative of Pakistan in the Boundary commission of Punjab.	A. Justice Abu Salih B. Justice S.A Rehman C. Din Muhammad D. Even Jinkins
12	When the last session of the All India Muslim League working committee was held?	A. Aug 13, 1947 B. Sep, 11, 1947 C. Dec 13, 1947 D. 1st July, 1948
13	When India exploded its first nuclear test?	A. Feb 16, 1974 B. April 14, 1975 C. June 16, 1976 D. May 18, 1974
14	What is the height of Minar-i-Pakistan?	A. 210 Feet B. 196 Feet C. 276 Feet D. 180 Feet
15	When the Ameer of Kuwait visited Pakistan.	A. Sep 1947 B. Nov 1947 C. Dec 1947 D. None of these

16	When was Muhammad Ali Jinnah given the title of Quaid-e-Azam,?	A. 1928 B. 1938 C. 1948 D. 1940
17	Where was the session of the Muslim League held in which Muhammad Ali Jinnah was conferred the title of Quaid-e-Azam.	A. Agra B. Delhi C. Dhaka D. Patna
18	The Quaid-e-Azam got the degree of Bar at Law at the age of.	A. 16 years B. 20 years C. 18 years D. 24 years
19	When the elections wre held in East Bengal during the Bogra Govt?	A. Feb 1953 B. April ,1955 C. March 1954 D. May 1955
20	When Muhammad Ali Bogra presented his formula?	A. Dec 8, 1952 B. Dec 19, 1952 C. Oct 17, 1953 D. None of these